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(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(960) - ERNESTO QUESADA

(2135) - VIRREY SGO DE LINIERS

(1895) - RIO BERMEJO

(2150) - ZUFRIATEGUI

(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(695) - CNEL FELIX BOGADO

(275) - BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(980) - ESTANISLAO DEL CAMPO (2150) - ZUFRIATEGUI

(100) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(930) - EDISON

(1745) - PEDRO MEDRANO

(260) - BELTRAN

(1760) - PILCOMAYO

(455) - CALLE S/N

(670) - CHACABUCO

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(245) - BARADERO

(970) - ESPAÑA

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(2135) - VIRREY SGO DE LINIERS

(1165) - GRL ARTIGAS

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(1180) - GRL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ

(225) - AYACUCHO

(970) - ESPAÑA

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(1510) - LISANDRO DE LA TORRE

(220) - AV. MAIPU

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI

(1985) - SANTA MARIA

(2100) - VALLE GRANDE

(1200) - GRL. BERNARDO O HIGGINS

(1670) - NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

(1270) - IGNACIO WARNES

(1245) - HILARION DE LA QUINTANA

(630) - CASEROS

(1970) - SAN VICENTE

(1065) - FRAY JUSTO SARMIENTO

(1040) - FRANCISCO BEIRO

(180) - ARENALES

(10) - 25 DE MAYO

(990) - ESTEBAN ECHEVERRIA

(1700) - PADRE VANINI

(220) - AV. MAIPU

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(670) - CHACABUCO

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ

(1485) - LARREA

(1790) - PJE. ROSETTI

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(215) - AV. GRL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN

(1150) - GRAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(1415) - JOSE MARMOL

(1190) - G
RL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(1930) - SAHORES

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(1150) - G
RAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(210) - AV. GRAL. PAZ

(1210) - GRL. JULIO A. ROCA

(185) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1210) - G
RL. JULIO A. ROCA

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(1990) - SANTA ROSA

(1190) - GRL JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

(100) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(1180) - GRL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(280) - BERNARDO MONTEAGUDO

(185) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(290) - BLAS PARERA

(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(1930) - SAHORES

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(1110) - GDOR. VALENTIN VERGARA

(1415) - JOSE MARMOL

(2110) - VENEZUELA
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(185) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(225) - AYACUCHO

(1600) - M
ARTIN J HAEDO

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(1615) - M
EJICO

(1585) - MARIANO BOEDO

(605) - CARLOS F MELO

(1770) - PJE. CROACIA

(225) - AYACUCHO

(1150) - GRAL. MARTIN M DE GUEMES

(710) - CNL MANUEL ROSETTI
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(650) - CEBALLOS

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(1670) - NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

(970) - ESPAÑA

(630) - CASEROS

(730) - COLECTORA ACC. NORTE

(1180) - G
RL JUAN G LAS HERAS

(2135) - VIRREY SGO DE LINIERS

(95) - ADOLFO ALSINA

(450) - CALLE S/N

(100) - AGUSTIN ALVAREZ

(1415) - JOSE MARMOL

(1185) - GRL JUAN LAVALLE

(1050) - FRANCISCO N DE LAPRIDA

(695) - CNEL FELIX BOGADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE

(80) - ACCESO AUTOPISTA

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO (440) - CALLE S/N

(2150) - ZUFRIATEGUI

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(210) - AV. GRAL. PAZ

(735) - COLECTORA A GRL PAZ
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(735) - COLECTORA A GRL PAZ

(210) - AV. GRAL. PAZ

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO
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(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE
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(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO
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Destacamento
Florida

SAN REMO

HODIF

CLUB SPORTIVO
BALCARCE

ESCUELA N°13
JV GONZALEZ

PLAZA
ARGENTINA
VILLASANTE

CLUB VILLA
PEARSON

ESTACION
FLORIDA

JARDIN DE
INFANTES

N°903

ESCUELA
DE CIRCO

COLEGIO
SANTA

TERESITA

COLEGIO
RUDOLF
STEINER

CLUB SOCIAL
Y DEPORTIVO

ESTRELLA FEDERAL

CENTRO CULTURAL
QUINTA TRABUCCO

INSTITUTO
CEFERINO

NAMUNCURA

ESTACION
J B JUSTO

CLUB ATLETICO
PLATENSE

FLORIDA
TENIS CLUB

SOCIEDAD
DE FOMENTO
PRIMAVERA

JARDIN
RAYITO
DE SOL

CLUB
DEFENSORES
DE FLORIDA

ESCUELA Nº 6

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VICENTE LOPEZ861

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 10
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0861 VICENTE LOPEZ
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GRAL. SAN
MARTIN

VICENTE LOPEZ

SAN ISIDRO
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

861 VICENTE LOPEZ


